
HONDA HSV TOUR 2024

13.1.2024 Praha



Honda HSV Tour Praha
Final Results

Place: Podbaba 
Date: 13.1.2024 
Organizer: AMC Praha 6 Podbaba 
Race director: RS 
Track name: Orange Queen 

 
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
 
1. Vladimír Horký 725.30 4.620
2. Frankie Poledna 725.10 4.608
3. Tomáš Marek 700.01 4.661
4. Petr Vaněček 693.32 4.836
5. Pavel Heřman 681.01 4.754
6. Jiří Karlík 675.11 4.730
7. Michal Spudil 673.31 4.835
8. Jarda Reček 671.25 4.622
9. Jiří Cihlář 670.05 4.835
10. Jan Gotthardt 669.02 4.859
11. Adam Beran 664.20 4.864
12. Pavel Kulovaný 663.02 5.017
13. Rostislav Sedlařík 659.10 4.939
14. Jarda  Jager ml. 656.06 4.881
15. David Sedlařík 655.25 5.001
16. Roman Kalhous 650.35 4.920
17. Thomas Trantura 650.33 4.883
18. Michal Pokorný 633.02 4.991
19. Dido Barcelona 623.28 5.169
20. Šimon Půlpán 619.02 5.121
21. Josef Čechura 611.15 5.342
22. Martin Majer 605.24 5.209
23. Libor Bílek 578.09 5.301
24. Vladimír Procházka 562.09 5.245
25. Stefan Buchsbaum 537.38 4.980
26. Petr Filinger 486.30 5.987
27. Bartoloměj Žák 475.11 6.077
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Honda HSV Tour Praha
Final – Group A

Place: Podbaba 
Date: 13.1.2024 
Organizer: AMC Praha 6 Podbaba 
Race director: RS 
Track name: Orange Queen 

 
Pos.Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Vladimír Horký 91
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Honda HSV Tour Praha
Final – Group B

Place: Podbaba 
Date: 13.1.2024 
Organizer: AMC Praha 6 Podbaba 
Race director: RS 
Track name: Orange Queen 

 
Pos.Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Petr Vaněček 88

7
84
8

86
6

86
4

86
2

87
1

88
3

88
5

0 693.32

2. Michal Spudil 84
2

82
1

83
3

87
5

84
7

82
8

83
6

88
4

0 673.31

3. Jan Gotthardt 84
3

85
5

83
7

81
8

85
6

86
4

83
2

82
1

0 669.02

4. Adam Beran 82
1

83
3

85
5

80
7

79
8

86
6

89
4

80
2

0 664.20

5. Jarda  Jager ml. 79
5

80
7

82
8

81
6

81
4

85
2

87
1

81
3

0 656.06

6. Roman Kalhous 83
4

81
2

77
1

82
3

81
5

81
7

82
8

83
6

0 650.35

7. Dido Barcelona 77
6

83
4

76
2

78
1

74
3

79
5

79
7

77
8

0 623.28

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager     http://www.spytech.cz



Honda HSV Tour Praha
Final – Group C

Place: Podbaba 
Date: 13.1.2024 
Organizer: AMC Praha 6 Podbaba 
Race director: RS 
Track name: Orange Queen 

 
Pos.Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. David Sedlařík 80

4
81
2

84
1

80
3

83
5

83
7

80
8

84
6

0 655.25

2. Thomas Trantura 80
3

83
5

78
7

79
8

84
6

86
4

77
2

83
1

0 650.33

3. Šimon Půlpán 79
1

80
3

78
5

74
7

75
8

77
6

77
4

79
2

0 619.02

4. Josef Čechura 71
2

78
1

72
3

79
5

79
7

75
8

79
6

78
4

0 611.15

5. Martin Majer 79
5

77
7

72
8

72
6

81
4

75
2

74
1

75
3

0 605.24

6. Libor Bílek 73
6

78
4

73
2

74
1

64
3

76
5

68
7

72
8

0 578.09

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager     http://www.spytech.cz



Honda HSV Tour Praha
Final – Group D

Place: Podbaba 
Date: 13.1.2024 
Organizer: AMC Praha 6 Podbaba 
Race director: RS 
Track name: Orange Queen 

 
Pos.Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Jiří Karlík 87
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